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Updated on: 14-Apr-2011

Country

Algeria
Angola

Benin
Botswana
Burkina Faso
Burundi
Cameroon
Cape Verde

Central
African
Republic

Chad
Comoros
Congo

Céte d'lvoire

Democratic
Republic of
the Congo

Equatorial
Guinea

Eritrea
Ethiopia
Gabon
Gambia
Ghana
Guinea

Guinea-
Bissau

Kenya
Lesotho
Liberia
Madagascar
Malawi

Mali
Mauritania
Mauritius
Mozambique
Namibia
Niger
Nigeria

http://apps.who.int/immunization_monitoring/en/diseases/poliomyelitis/afpextract.cfm
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Detailed Summary
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Next update schedule: 29-Apr-2011
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Reunion
Rwanda
Saint Helena

Sao Tome
and Principe

Senegal
Seychelles
Sierra Leone
South Africa
Swaziland
Togo
Uganda

United
Republic of
Tanzania

Zambia
Zimbabwe
Country

Argentina
Bolivia
Brazil
Canada
CAREC
Chile
Colombia
Costa Rica
Cuba

Dominican
Republic

Ecuador

El Salvador
Guatemala
Haiti
Honduras
Mexico
Nicaragua
Panama
Paraguay
Peru

United States
of America

Uruguay
Venezuela
Country

Afghanistan
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Bahrain
Djibouti
Egypt

Iran (Islamic
Republic of)

Iraq
Jordan
Kuwait
Lebanon

Libyan Arab
Jamahiriya

Morocco
Oman
Pakistan
Qatar

Saudi Arabia
Somalia
Sudan

Syrian Arab
Republic
Tunisia
United Arab
Emirates

West Bank
and Gaza

Yemen
Country

Albania
Andorra
Armenia
Austria
Azerbaijan
Belarus
Belgium
Bosnia and
Herzegovina

Bulgaria
Croatia
Cyprus

Czech
Republic

Denmark
Estonia
Finland
France
Georgia
Germany
Greece
Hungary

http://apps.who.int/immunization_monitoring/en/diseases/poliomyelitis/afpextract.cfm
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Iceland
Ireland
Israel

Italy
Kazakhstan
Kyrgyzstan
Latvia
Lithuania
Luxembourg
Malta
Moldova
Monaco
Montenegro
Netherlands
Norway
Poland
Portugal
Romania

Russian
Federation

San Marino
Serbia
Slovakia
Slovenia
Spain
Sweden
Switzerland
Tajikistan
The former
Yugoslav

Republic of
Macedonia

Turkey
Turkmenistan
Ukraine
United
Kingdom
Uzbekistan
Country

Bangladesh
Bhutan

Democratic
People's
Republic of
Korea

India
Indonesia
Maldives
Myanmar
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Nepal

Sri Lanka
Thailand
Timor Leste
Country

Australia
Brunei
Cambodia
China

China, Hong
Kong SAR

China,
Macao SAR

Japan

Lao People's
Democratic
Republic

Malaysia
Mongolia
New Zealand

Pacific Island
countries

Papua New
Guinea

Philippines
Republic of
Korea

Singapore
Viet Nam

*1 Importation.

*3 The difference between total confirmed polio cases and wild virus confirmed polio cases is due to

Year

603
80
272
0

AFP cases
reported

38

44
5301
14

ND
41

124
19

13
17

413
70

303

circulating vaccine-derived polio virus.

*4 Total confirmed polio cases refers to circulating vaccine-derived poliovirus.
*5 Importation; The difference between total confirmed polio cases and wild virus confirmed polio

5.4
1.2
2.1
0.0

Non-polio
AFP rate

0.9
2.0
0.9
2.2
1.6

0.0
ND

1.8

1.4
2.7
0.8
1.3

0.6

1.2
0.9

0.6
1.4

88
81
70

0

AFP cases
with
adequate
specimens
(%)

32

50

66

91

71

0
ND

85

74
58
29
46

59

74
87

100
94

cases is due to circulating vaccine-derived polio virus.

*12 Importation. The 2010 total includes 317 cases with inadequate specimens that have been
exceptionally classified as confirmed polio based on their association with the WPV 1 outbreak.
ND: No Data reported. UNDP population data is used to calculate the non-polio AFP rate from 2010

onwards.

Region

AFR
AMR
EMR
EUR
SEA
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WPR 2010 6410 1.8 89

*1 Importation.
*2 The difference between total confirmed polio cases and wild virus confirmed polio cases is due to

circulating vaccine-derived polio virus.
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